
THE TAMIL NADU DR.MGR.MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI 

   EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 

The Examination Schedule for the conduct of  MD/MS and PG Diploma Examinations 

May  2024 Examination session is as follows:  

 

Sl.No. Process To be completed on 

 

1. Galley to Section  (University)  12.03.2024 (Tuesday) 

 

2. Opening of Internal Assessment 

&Attendance to Institutions  

 

14.03.2024 (Thursday)  

 

3 Last date for Submission of Internal 

Assessment & Attendance  

 

22.03.2024 (Friday)  

4. Galley/Examination Application to 

Institution 

 

01.04.2024  (Monday) 

5. Last date of submission of Examination 

Application without fine  

 

17.04.2024 (Wednesday) 

6.  Last date of submission of Examination 

Application with fine of Rs. 1500/-  

 

24.04.2024 (Wednesday)  

7.  Last date of Submission of Examination 

Application with fine of  Rs. 3000/-  

 

30.04.2024 (Tuesday) 

8. Issue of Hall Ticket 

 

02.05.2024 (Thursday) 

9. Virtual Meeting 09.05.2024 (Thursday) at 11.30 a.m. 

with all Deans / Vice Principal / Chief 

Superintendent / Invigilator 

10. Examinations Starting  Date 

 

15.05.2024 (Wednesday)   

11. Virtual Meeting 22.05.2024 (Wednesday) at 11.30 a.m. 

with all Deans / Vice Principal / Chief 

Superintendent / Invigilator 

PRINTER  

 

 S.No. Process  

 

To be completed on  

1.  Variable data to printer  17.04.2024 (Wednesday)  

  

 

      



 
         


